KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE

FEES STRUCTURE

He

(

adwise fees detials of 1st year students for the session

%
as per DU notification dated 26-07-2023)

1 2023-24

|
5 | B.A(Prog) |PWD Stud
oy [Journatem () [Mathst) | BA(Prog) [PWD Student |
- —_— = T hY(H) . |
S.No. Courses Nam em— English (H), History (H), Hindi (H),  [Psychology(H) | Geograp ¥( OMSP
| Particula Philosophy (H), Sociology (H),
‘ Economics (H), Sanskrit (H),
| | Political Science (H), —
| I
‘. ‘ B.A. (Prog) & B.Com (Prog) | 555 o
| b Y
! ————120.00! 180.00 -
\ ‘ 180.00 —/W@—”%% " 200.00| 200.00 0.00
| 1 [Tuition Fee 180'03 30000 20000 200.00 512000 2120.00 2120.00 0.00
[ 2 | University Student Welfare Fund* 200.0 5136.00 P/me"—”mﬁ 1500.00 1000.00 0.00
[ 3 College Student Welfare Fund i;;ggg 1000.00 [ 1000.00] 1000.00 ;500‘00 . 3800.00 10.00.
. h - 00| .00 - .00
| 4 University Development Fund* 380,00 3800.00 _’M% T 1000.00 1000.00 z .
; 5 College Development Fund 1000.00 io00.00]  1000.00] 190377 2800.00]  6000.00 5300.00 ]
| 6 | University Facilities and Services Charges™ 4300000 5300.00 5800.00 —W —£0.00 150.00 150_0? 'N“
7 | College Facilities and Services Charges _ - 150,00 150.0? 151).3(‘::_’_-"ﬁ il Nil Nil -
| 8 Economically Weaker Section Support Univ. Fun Nil Nil i o 30550.00 14450.00 ‘13750.00 X
) Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund* Ta7s000] 13750.00) 14250.00] 15750.00]
Total

“To be remitted to the University

feeh Rizafdemera Y University of Delhi
o 1 August Kranti Marg
T2 fecii-110049 / New Delhi-110049



